
RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND CARDS

1 42 Caio BONFIM 1991 Individual BRA 01:20:47 ~ ~

2 44 Perseus KARLSTRÖM 1990 Individual SWE 01:21:26 +00:38

3 48 Callum WILKINSON 1997 Individual GBR 01:24:08 +03:21 > ~

4 41 João VIEIRA 1976 Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 01:24:12 +03:25

5 49 Gianluca PICCHIOTTINO 1996 Individual ITA 01:25:32 +04:45 ~

6 51 Tiago RAMOS 2003 Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 01:28:43 +07:56 ~ ~ >

7 56 João OLIM 2000 ADRAP POR 01:35:45 +14:58 >

8 60 Manuel Marques 1978 AJS POR 01:36:04 +15:17

9 58 David MONTOYA 1984 Individual ESP 01:58:24 +37:37

- 53 Ilhan GÖVCE 2005 Individual TUR DQ 54.7.5 > ~ > ~

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 20,5ºC 87%17:11

End 17,7ºC19:11 92%

20Km Men - 20,00Km OFFICIAL RESULT

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 12-abr-2025 20:04 1 / 1



20Km Men - 20,00Km Race  Analysis

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 42 Caio BONFIM 19/03/1991 Individual BRA 01:20:47

00:03:54 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:00 | 00:04:03 | 00:03:57 | 00:04:00 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:00 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:11

00:03:54 | 00:07:55 | 00:11:57 | 00:15:57 | 00:20:00 | 00:23:58 | 00:27:58 | 00:32:00 | 00:36:00 | 00:40:02 | 00:44:08 | 00:48:10 | 00:52:14 | 00:56:18 | 01:00:20 | 01:04:24 | 01:08:26 | 01:12:32 | 01:16:36 | 01:20:47

2 44 Perseus KARLSTRÖM 02/05/1990 Individual SWE 01:21:26 +00:38

00:03:54 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:00 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:01 | 00:03:57 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:04 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:19

00:03:54 | 00:07:55 | 00:11:57 | 00:15:57 | 00:20:00 | 00:24:02 | 00:27:59 | 00:32:00 | 00:36:00 | 00:40:02 | 00:44:08 | 00:48:09 | 00:52:14 | 00:56:18 | 01:00:26 | 01:04:33 | 01:08:42 | 01:12:50 | 01:17:07 | 01:21:26

3 48 Callum WILKINSON 14/03/1997 Individual GBR 01:24:08 +03:21

00:04:10 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:15 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:15 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:18 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:10

00:04:10 | 00:08:21 | 00:12:32 | 00:16:43 | 00:20:56 | 00:25:09 | 00:29:24 | 00:33:36 | 00:37:44 | 00:41:52 | 00:46:00 | 00:50:08 | 00:54:20 | 00:58:33 | 01:02:48 | 01:07:04 | 01:11:21 | 01:15:39 | 01:19:58 | 01:24:08

4 41 João VIEIRA 20/02/1976 Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 01:24:12 +03:25

00:04:10 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:14

00:04:10 | 00:08:21 | 00:12:31 | 00:16:43 | 00:20:54 | 00:25:08 | 00:29:19 | 00:33:30 | 00:37:39 | 00:41:49 | 00:46:01 | 00:50:09 | 00:54:19 | 00:58:34 | 01:02:48 | 01:07:04 | 01:11:21 | 01:15:39 | 01:19:58 | 01:24:12

5 49 Gianluca PICCHIOTTINO 22/08/1996 Individual ITA 01:25:32 +04:45

00:03:54 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:02 | 00:04:00 | 00:04:03 | 00:04:01 | 00:04:06 | 00:04:09 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:19 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:34

00:03:54 | 00:07:55 | 00:11:57 | 00:15:57 | 00:20:00 | 00:24:02 | 00:28:08 | 00:32:17 | 00:36:34 | 00:40:53 | 00:45:14 | 00:49:41 | 00:54:15 | 00:58:38 | 01:03:08 | 01:07:32 | 01:11:59 | 01:16:27 | 01:20:58 | 01:25:32

6 51 Tiago RAMOS 05/06/2003 Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 01:28:43 +07:56

00:04:16 | 00:04:12 | 00:04:15 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:16 | 00:04:18 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:17 | 00:04:20 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:23 | 00:06:21

00:04:16 | 00:08:28 | 00:12:43 | 00:16:59 | 00:21:12 | 00:25:28 | 00:29:46 | 00:34:11 | 00:38:28 | 00:42:42 | 00:46:59 | 00:51:19 | 00:55:44 | 01:00:10 | 01:04:38 | 01:09:04 | 01:13:33 | 01:17:59 | 01:22:22 | 01:28:43

7 56 João OLIM 14/10/2000 ADRAP POR 01:35:45 +14:58

00:04:41 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:52

00:04:41 | 00:09:20 | 00:13:59 | 00:18:41 | 00:23:24 | 00:28:05 | 00:32:49 | 00:37:33 | 00:42:17 | 00:47:05 | 00:51:52 | 00:56:42 | 01:01:33 | 01:06:27 | 01:11:22 | 01:16:14 | 01:21:06 | 01:26:01 | 01:30:53 | 01:35:45

8 60 Manuel Marques 04/09/1978 AJS POR 01:36:04 +15:17

00:04:41 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:57 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:57 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:40

00:04:41 | 00:09:22 | 00:14:02 | 00:18:44 | 00:23:30 | 00:28:15 | 00:33:00 | 00:37:45 | 00:42:34 | 00:47:29 | 00:52:26 | 00:57:17 | 01:02:06 | 01:07:00 | 01:11:57 | 01:16:48 | 01:21:38 | 01:26:33 | 01:31:24 | 01:36:04

9 58 David MONTOYA 07/09/1984 Individual ESP 01:58:24 +37:37

00:05:37 | 00:05:34 | 00:05:42 | 00:05:45 | 00:05:39 | 00:05:41 | 00:05:40 | 00:05:43 | 00:06:19 | 00:05:45 | 00:05:49 | 00:05:52 | 00:05:52 | 00:06:06 | 00:05:56 | 00:06:33 | 00:06:13 | 00:06:11 | 00:06:18 | 00:06:10

00:05:37 | 00:11:11 | 00:16:52 | 00:22:37 | 00:28:16 | 00:33:57 | 00:39:37 | 00:45:20 | 00:51:38 | 00:57:24 | 01:03:13 | 01:09:05 | 01:14:57 | 01:21:04 | 01:27:00 | 01:33:33 | 01:39:46 | 01:45:57 | 01:52:14 | 01:58:24

- 53 Ilhan GÖVCE 20/08/2005 Individual TUR DQ 54.7.5

00:04:16 | 00:04:15 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:55 | 00:06:53 | 00:04:54

00:04:16 | 00:08:31 | 00:12:57 | 00:17:25 | 00:22:00 | 00:26:37 | 00:31:20 | 00:36:01 | 00:40:45 | 00:45:27 | 00:50:22 | 00:57:16 | 01:02:10

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 12-abr-2025 20:08 1 / 1



RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND CARDS

1 3 Paula TORRES 2000 Individual ECU 01:29:37 >

2 1 Kimberly GARCÍA LEÓN 1993 Individual PER 01:29:52 +00:14

3 2 Laura GARCÍA CARO 1995 Individual ESP 01:32:18 +02:40

4 11 Johana ORDÓNEZ 1987 Individual ECU 01:33:35 +03:58

5 7 Inês MENDES 2003 SLBENFICA POR 01:36:55 +07:18 >

6 5 Lucy MENDOZA 1999 Individual COL 01:39:43 +10:05

7 12 Adriana VIVEIROS 2002 ADRAP POR 01:40:47 +11:10

8 13 Tülin EK 2005 Individual TUR 01:41:54 +12:17 ~

9 15 Ana MONTEIRO 1998 Individual POR 01:43:03 +13:25

10 9 Juliana GALVÃO 2001 Academia Desportiva de Arcos de Valdevez POR 01:45:13 +15:35

- 6 Ayse TEKDAL 1999 Individual TUR DQ 54.7.5 ~ ~ > >

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 20,5ºC 87%16:59

End 17,7ºC19:11 92%

20Km Women - 20,00Km OFFICIAL RESULT

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 12-abr-2025 20:04 1 / 1



20Km Women - 20,00Km Race  Analysis

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 3 Paula TORRES 17/10/2000 Individual ECU 01:29:37

00:04:36 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:23 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:23

00:04:36 | 00:09:09 | 00:13:42 | 00:18:17 | 00:22:50 | 00:27:24 | 00:31:53 | 00:36:16 | 00:40:48 | 00:45:13 | 00:49:38 | 00:54:04 | 00:58:27 | 01:02:50 | 01:07:16 | 01:11:43 | 01:16:14 | 01:20:45 | 01:25:14 | 01:29:37

2 1 Kimberly GARCÍA LEÓN 19/10/1993 Individual PER 01:29:52 +00:14

00:04:36 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:25 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:24 | 00:04:22 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:27 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:29 | 00:04:32 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:29

00:04:36 | 00:09:08 | 00:13:42 | 00:18:16 | 00:22:50 | 00:27:24 | 00:31:49 | 00:36:16 | 00:40:45 | 00:45:09 | 00:49:31 | 00:53:57 | 00:58:24 | 01:02:52 | 01:07:19 | 01:11:47 | 01:16:17 | 01:20:48 | 01:25:22 | 01:29:52

3 2 Laura GARCÍA CARO 16/04/1995 Individual ESP 01:32:18 +02:40

00:04:36 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:35 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:28 | 00:04:26 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:37 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:44 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:41

00:04:36 | 00:09:09 | 00:13:42 | 00:18:16 | 00:22:49 | 00:27:24 | 00:31:52 | 00:36:18 | 00:40:51 | 00:45:30 | 00:50:08 | 00:54:46 | 00:59:25 | 01:04:04 | 01:08:44 | 01:13:27 | 01:18:06 | 01:22:48 | 01:27:37 | 01:32:18

4 11 Johana ORDÓNEZ 12/12/1987 Individual ECU 01:33:35 +03:58

00:04:36 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:36 | 00:04:33 | 00:04:34 | 00:04:31 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:37

00:04:36 | 00:09:09 | 00:13:42 | 00:18:17 | 00:22:50 | 00:27:24 | 00:31:55 | 00:36:36 | 00:41:17 | 00:46:00 | 00:50:40 | 00:55:23 | 01:00:10 | 01:04:59 | 01:09:47 | 01:14:37 | 01:19:22 | 01:24:11 | 01:28:58 | 01:33:35

5 7 Inês MENDES 11/04/2003 SLBENFICA POR 01:36:55 +07:18

00:04:52 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:56 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:57 | 00:04:58 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:46 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:51 | 00:05:02 | 00:04:47 | 00:04:31

00:04:52 | 00:09:42 | 00:14:38 | 00:19:31 | 00:24:25 | 00:29:20 | 00:34:17 | 00:39:15 | 00:44:04 | 00:48:56 | 00:53:48 | 00:58:34 | 01:03:22 | 01:08:09 | 01:12:57 | 01:17:44 | 01:22:35 | 01:27:37 | 01:32:24 | 01:36:55

6 5 Lucy MENDOZA 21/01/1999 Individual COL 01:39:43 +10:05

00:04:36 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:50 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:49 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:54 | 00:06:04 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:51 | 00:04:53 | 00:05:00 | 00:05:15 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:24 | 00:05:08 | 00:05:02 | 00:05:02

00:04:36 | 00:09:16 | 00:14:06 | 00:18:56 | 00:23:47 | 00:28:36 | 00:33:16 | 00:37:55 | 00:42:48 | 00:48:52 | 00:53:46 | 00:58:37 | 01:03:30 | 01:08:29 | 01:13:45 | 01:19:05 | 01:24:29 | 01:29:38 | 01:34:40 | 01:39:43

7 12 Adriana VIVEIROS 12/03/2002 ADRAP POR 01:40:47 +11:10

00:04:52 | 00:04:48 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:56 | 00:04:56 | 00:04:57 | 00:05:02 | 00:05:01 | 00:05:05 | 00:04:55 | 00:05:02 | 00:05:03 | 00:05:02 | 00:05:11 | 00:05:12 | 00:05:19 | 00:05:14 | 00:05:17 | 00:05:10

00:04:52 | 00:09:40 | 00:14:33 | 00:19:28 | 00:24:24 | 00:29:20 | 00:34:17 | 00:39:18 | 00:44:19 | 00:49:24 | 00:54:19 | 00:59:21 | 01:04:23 | 01:09:25 | 01:14:36 | 01:19:48 | 01:25:07 | 01:30:21 | 01:35:38 | 01:40:47

8 13 Tülin EK 15/06/2005 Individual TUR 01:41:54 +12:17

00:04:47 | 00:04:52 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:57 | 00:04:56 | 00:04:56 | 00:05:02 | 00:05:00 | 00:05:06 | 00:05:03 | 00:05:07 | 00:05:20 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:25 | 00:05:22 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:13 | 00:04:56

00:04:47 | 00:09:39 | 00:14:33 | 00:19:28 | 00:24:25 | 00:29:21 | 00:34:17 | 00:39:19 | 00:44:19 | 00:49:25 | 00:54:28 | 00:59:35 | 01:04:54 | 01:10:16 | 01:15:41 | 01:21:03 | 01:26:24 | 01:31:44 | 01:36:58 | 01:41:54

9 15 Ana MONTEIRO 24/10/1998 Individual POR 01:43:03 +13:25

00:05:00 | 00:04:57 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:59 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:57 | 00:05:03 | 00:05:05 | 00:05:04 | 00:05:09 | 00:05:18 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:29 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:26 | 00:05:19 | 00:05:24 | 00:05:07

00:05:00 | 00:09:57 | 00:14:52 | 00:19:51 | 00:24:45 | 00:29:39 | 00:34:36 | 00:39:39 | 00:44:44 | 00:49:48 | 00:54:58 | 01:00:16 | 01:05:36 | 01:11:06 | 01:16:27 | 01:21:47 | 01:27:13 | 01:32:32 | 01:37:56 | 01:43:03

10 9 Juliana GALVÃO 09/02/2001
Academia Desportiva de Arcos de 
Valdevez

POR 01:45:13 +15:35

00:05:17 | 00:05:28 | 00:05:24 | 00:05:21 | 00:05:26 | 00:05:19 | 00:05:16 | 00:05:20 | 00:05:20 | 00:05:17 | 00:05:18 | 00:05:17 | 00:05:08 | 00:05:11 | 00:05:10 | 00:05:10 | 00:05:09 | 00:05:11 | 00:05:04 | 00:05:04

00:05:17 | 00:10:45 | 00:16:10 | 00:21:31 | 00:26:57 | 00:32:16 | 00:37:32 | 00:42:53 | 00:48:12 | 00:53:30 | 00:58:48 | 01:04:06 | 01:09:14 | 01:14:24 | 01:19:34 | 01:24:44 | 01:29:54 | 01:35:05 | 01:40:09 | 01:45:13

- 6 Ayse TEKDAL 28/10/1999 Individual TUR DQ 54.7.5

00:04:47 | 00:04:53 | 00:04:54 | 00:04:55 | 00:04:56 | 00:04:56 | 00:04:56

00:04:47 | 00:09:39 | 00:14:33 | 00:19:28 | 00:24:24 | 00:29:20 | 00:34:16

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 12-abr-2025 20:08 1 / 1



RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND CARDS

1 113 Emiliano IÑIGUEZ 2007 Individual MEX 41:10 ~ ~

2 115 David FERREIRA 2007 Sport Clube União Torreense (SCUT) POR 46:25 +05:15

3 114 Erik CARRANZA 2008 Individual MEX 47:22 +06:12 ~ ~ ~

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 20,5ºC 87%17:11

End 17,7ºC19:11 92%

10Km Men - 10,00Km OFFICIAL RESULT

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 12-abr-2025 20:06 1 / 1



10Km Men - 10,00Km Race  Analysis

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 113 Emiliano IÑIGUEZ 23/03/2007 Individual MEX 41:10

00:03:54 | 00:04:07 | 00:04:08 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:10 | 00:04:11 | 00:04:13 | 00:04:14 | 00:04:05 | 00:04:00

00:03:54 | 00:08:01 | 00:12:09 | 00:16:19 | 00:20:29 | 00:24:39 | 00:28:52 | 00:33:05 | 00:37:10 | 00:41:10

2 115 David FERREIRA 17/05/2007 Sport Clube União Torreense (SCUT) POR 46:25 +05:15

00:04:42 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:39 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:40 | 00:04:30 | 00:04:26

00:04:42 | 00:09:22 | 00:14:01 | 00:18:43 | 00:23:24 | 00:28:05 | 00:32:50 | 00:37:29 | 00:41:59 | 00:46:25

3 114 Erik CARRANZA 20/12/2008 Individual MEX 47:22 +06:12

00:04:33 | 00:04:45 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:43 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:38 | 00:04:42 | 00:04:41 | 00:04:34 | 00:05:24

00:04:33 | 00:09:18 | 00:13:59 | 00:18:42 | 00:23:24 | 00:28:01 | 00:32:44 | 00:37:24 | 00:41:58 | 00:47:22

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 12-abr-2025 20:09 1 / 1



RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND CARDS

1 119 isabel luís 2007
CLUBE PEDRO PESSOA ESCOLA DE 
ATLETISMO POR 52:19 > >

2 102 Melany DEL CAMPO 2008 Individual MEX 53:22 +01:02

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 20,5ºC 87%16:59

End 17,7ºC19:11 92%

10Km Women - 10,00Km OFFICIAL RESULT

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 12-abr-2025 20:07 1 / 1



10Km Women - 10,00Km Race  Analysis

RANK BIB NAME DoB TEAM CT. CODE RESULT TIME BEHIND

1 119 isabel luís 09/05/2007
CLUBE PEDRO PESSOA ESCOLA DE 
ATLETISMO

POR 52:19

00:05:01 | 00:04:57 | 00:05:17 | 00:05:19 | 00:05:14 | 00:05:25 | 00:05:23 | 00:05:16 | 00:05:16 | 00:05:12

00:05:01 | 00:09:58 | 00:15:15 | 00:20:33 | 00:25:47 | 00:31:12 | 00:36:35 | 00:41:50 | 00:47:07 | 00:52:19

2 102 Melany DEL CAMPO 06/01/2008 Individual MEX 53:22 +01:02

00:05:01 | 00:05:08 | 00:05:14 | 00:05:13 | 00:05:16 | 00:05:25 | 00:05:30 | 00:05:34 | 00:05:35 | 00:05:26

00:05:01 | 00:10:09 | 00:15:23 | 00:20:36 | 00:25:52 | 00:31:17 | 00:36:47 | 00:42:21 | 00:47:56 | 00:53:22

Timing / data processing | Lap2Go Timing Solutionsgenerate 12-abr-2025 20:08 1 / 1




